RSM Richter Inc.

RSM Richter inc.

2, Place Alexis Nihon

Montréal (Québec) H3Z 3C2
Téléphone / Telephone : (514) 934-3497
Télécopieur / Facsimile : (514) 934-3504
www.rsmrichter.com

CANADA SUPERIOR COURT

PROVINCE OF QUEBEC (Commercial Division)

DISTRICT OF QUEBEC

DIVISION NO.: 04 - St-Frangois IN THE MATTER OF THE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO
COURT NO.: 450-11-000039-069 MAKE A PROPOSAL OF:

ESTATE NO.: 42-044552
C.S. Brooks, Inc.

a body politic and corporate, duly constituted under the
laws of Delaware having its head office at 1209 Orange
Street, Wilmington, Delaware, USA, and its principal
place of business at:

250 Principale Street East

Magog, Quebec J1X 3X2

Debtor

Notice to Creditors of Intention to Make a Proposal
(Subsection 50.4(1))

NOTICE is hereby given that on the 8t day of February 2006, the above-mentioned Debtor filed a Notice of Intention
to Make a Proposal under the Bankruptcy and Insolvency Act, as per a copy attached hereto.

NOTICE is further given that in accordance with Section 69 of the Bankruptcy and Insolvency Act, all proceedings
against the Debtor are hereby stayed. Accordingly, no creditor has any remedy against the Debtor or its assets, nor
shall it commence or continue any action, execution, or other proceedings for the recovery of a claim.

A list of the creditors with claims amounting to $250 or more and the amounts of their claims as known or shown by
the Debtor’s books is annexed hereto. The enclosure thereof does not necessarily constitute the acceptance of any
claim or claims.

Upon the filing of the contemplated Proposal, a further notice shall be mailed to you providing you with the following:

a) A copy of the Proposal;

b) The date, time and place of a Meeting of Creditors to be held to consider the Proposal,
c) A condensed statement of the assets and liabilities of the Debtor;
d) The following prescribed forms, to be completed:

Proof of Claim;

Proxy;

Voting Letter on the Proposal.

Should the Debtor fail to file a Proposal within the prescribed delays, an automatic bankruptcy will ensue and the
Trustee will forthwith convene a Meeting of Creditors.

DATED at Montreal, Province of Quebec, this 13t day of February 2006.

RSM Richter Inc.
Trustee



Notice of Intuntion to Make a Proposal

(Bubnection 50.4(1))
YSO-{1- 000029~ 669
Take notice that: A/ oqqggQ

1, Wa, C.5. BROOKS INC., an insalvent pereon, stats, pursuant to subsection 50.4(1) of the
Bankruptcy end Insoivanay Act, that we imend to make 8 proposal 1o our creditors. ’

2. RSM Richter nc., licensed Trustes, losaed at 2 Placo Alaxis Nihon, 227 Floor, in Montrdal,

Quebsc, has consentad to act as Trulee under the Proposal, a5 attsated by the hereinafter
consent.

3. Ausmnhenamesotmemwnue«ﬁmmdeOWmmmmnmmmofM
claims Is attached.

4, Pursuant to section 69 of the Banknpicy and Insalvency Ae, all proceadings agalnst us are stayed
as of the date of fling of this notice wi h the Official Recaiver In our locality.

DATED AT MONTREAL, Province of Quebec, tis 7™ day of Fabruafy, 2006.

C.5. BROOKS WG

%w

We hereby agree to act as the Trustee to the Proposal 1 be fled by the above-hamad Debter, this T™ day
of Februaty, 2008.

R5M Riehter Inc.
Truclao

To be complited by the Official Recelver

rngoei: 3_FENRIER 200 (5
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Dans 'affaire de I'Avis de I'intention de faire une proposition de / in the Matter of the Notice of Intention to Make a Proposal of

Nom / Name

iers is [ S d Creditors

B

CSB BROAD STREET PARTNERS, LLC
VILLE DE MAGOG
Créanciers garantis / Secured Creditors

Créanciers non garantis / Ordinary Creditors

A&R BELLEY INC.

AM.B. ENTERPRISES

ADT CANADA INC.

ALPHA DECADE *

AMERICAN & EFIRD CDA INC
AMSOIL

APICS ESTRIE

ARBITRAGE JEAN-LOUIS DUBE INC
ARSHAD CORPORATION (PVT)LTD *
ASCENSEUR RICHELIEU
ASSURANCES FORT

AUBERGE ORFORD
AUTOMATISATION CS1INC
BATTELEC INC.

8DB EVALUATEURS AGREES
BEAUDIN LE PROHON INC

BELL CANADA

BELL MOBILITE

BELL MOBILITE PAGETTE

BERMAN INC. (GROUPE CONSEIL)
BIBLAIRIE G.G.C. LTEE

BOC GAZ LIMITEE

BODYCOTE ESSAIS DE

BOEHME FILATEX CANADA INC.
BRENNTAG CANADA INC

CANSEW INC.

CAPADCO INC.

CARON & FILS

CELPLAST PACKAGING SYSTEMS LTE
CHERBOURG (EQUIPMENT SANITAIRE)
CHTR. BEITLICH CORP

CIVIT MACHINE A COUDRE
CLARIANT (CANADA) INC.
COGECOCABLE*

COMMISSION SCOLAIRE DES SOMMETS
COMTAX

CONSEIL DES RESSOURCES
CREATION GRAVITECH

CUMMINS ENERGIE EST ONAN
DASCO DATA PRODUCTS LTD.
DATAMARK SYSTEMS

DURAL PRODUCTS LTD.

EAU DE SOURCE CHAMPLAIN
Electronic commerce

EMBALLAGES POLYRONLTD,
EQUIPEMENTS MARQUIS INC.
Excavation Robert Hutching
EXPERTISE MEDICO-LEGALE
EXTERMINATION CAMERON
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FIDO SOLUTIONS

FONDS DE PENSIONS ALIMENTAIRES
GAZ METROPOLITAIN

GE Betz Canada

GE CANADA INTERNATIONAL INC
GEVRY AUTO REBUTS INC.
GRAFIKOM.GRAPHICA

GRAPHIC CONTROLS CDA. LTD.
Groupe CR

GSF IMPEKA INC

HOMES TEXTILES TODAY *

1BM CANADA LTD

IMPRIMERIE COMPUSET
IMPRIMERIE O'KEEFE LTD.,
IMPRIMERIES TRANSCONTINENTAL
IND. ALLIANCE PACIFIQUE

Intersan

ITP CORPORATION *

J. AR SIMARD

KINGZIP

LA GREAT-WEST

LA MAISON REGIONALE DE
LANXESS INC

LASERPRO

LAZERTHERM MARKETING INC
LENROD INDUSTRIES LTD.
L'ENTREPOT DU TRAVAILLEUR
LES ENTREPRISES MAURICE BOLDUC
LES GRAVEURS D'ORFORD LTEE
LONDON LIFE

RSM Richter Inc.,Syndic/Trustee
Liste des créanciers / Creditors List

C. 5. BROOKS INC.

Adresse / Address

AND 177 BROAD STREET AGENTS, LLC 177 BROAD STREET, SUITE 1150 STAMFORD CT 06901

7 PRINCIPALE EST MAGOG QC J1X 1Y4

1035 PANNETON SHERBROOKE QC J1K 2B3

P.0. BOX 4355 NORTH MYRTLE BEACH FL 29597

940 - 6TH AVENUE S.W. SUITE 700 CALGARY AB T2P 3T1

60-B COMMERCE PLACE HICKSVILLE NY

8301 BOUL. RAY-LAWSON VILLE D'ANJOU QC H1J 1X9

6625 TOMKEN RD UNIT 12-14 MISSISSAUGA ON L5T 2C2

720 RUE LONGPRE SHERBROOKE QC J1G 4L3

2362 RUE HUGO SHERBROOKE QC J1J 4J7

1088/2 JAIL. ROAD FAISALABAD, PAKISTAN

421 AVENUE JAMESON VENISE-EN-QUEBEC QC J0J 2K0

BUREAU 515 4999 RUE ST-CATHERINE QUEST WESTMOUNT QC H3Z 1T3
20 RUE MERRY SUD MAGOG QC J1X 3K9

202, DES TOURNESOLS SAINT-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU QC J2W 258
1000 BOUL. D'IBERVILLE SAINT JEAN SUR RICHELIEU QC J2X 4A9
1077 RUE ST-MATHIEU BUREAU 200 MONTREAL QC H3H 284

6171 BOUL. BOURQUE ROCK-FOREST QC JIN 1A2

C.P. 8712 SUCC CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 3P6

C.P. 11085 SUCC. CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 5E7

P.0. BOX 11097 STATION CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 5E9
3285 BOUL. CAVENDISH BUREAU 420 MONTREAL QC H4B 2.9
1567 RUE KING QUEST C.P. 1210 SHERBROOKE QC J1J 2C6

5555 BOUL DES GRANDES PRAIRIES ST. LEONARD QC H1R 1B4
MATERIAUX CANADA INC 1818 RTE DE L'AEROPORT STE-FOY QC G2G 2P8
1250 UNIVERSITE C.P. 3721 STATION B MONTREAL QC H3B 3L7
43, JUTLAND RD. ETOBICOKE ON M8Z 2G6

111 CHABANEL O/W SUITE 101 MONTREAL QC H2N 1C9

9961 ST-VITAL BLVD MONTREAL NORD QC H1H 435

(103090 CANADA INC) 4 RTE 147 C.P. 33 COATICOOK QC J1A 258
67 COMMANDER BLVD #4 SCARBOROUGH ON M1S 3M7

1051 GALT EST SHERBROOKE QC J1G 1Y7

P.0 BOX 240497 5046 OLD PINEVILLE ROAD CHARLOTTE NC 28224
9750 RUE CLARK MONTREAL QC H3L 2R3

4600 COUSENS ST-LAURENT QC H4S 1X3

CASIER POSTALE 11 463 SUCC. CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 5M2
449 PERCY MAGOG QC J1X 1B5

5075 DE SOREL SUITE 400 MONTREAL QC H4P 1G6

DE L'INDUSTRIE DU TEXTILE 500-222 SOMERSET OUEST OTTAWA ON K2P 2G3

29, RUE ROY CAP-DE-LA-MADELEINE QC G8T 3W5

DU CANADA INC 7200 RTE TRANS-CANADIENNE POINTE-CLAIRE QC H3R 1C2
346 ORENDA ROAD BRAMPTON ON L6T 1G1

2800 FRANCIS HUGHES LAVAL, QC H7L 3Y7

550 AVE MARSHALL DORVAL QC HOP 1C8

C.P.696 MAGOG QC J1X 5A8

COUNCIL OF CANADA P.0. BOX 46148 ST TORONTO ON M5W 4K9

145 GRAVELINE VILLE ST-LAURENT QC H4T 1R3

3555 RANG 8 NORD DEAUVILLE QC JIN 3G1

2301 ROUTE 112 CANTON DE MAGOG QC J1X 3W3

ANDRE MATHIEU INC 385 RUE BELVEDERE SUD SHERBROOKE QC J1H 4B7
3925 RUE LESTAGE SHERBROOKE QC JiL 229

POBOX 3700 STN DON MILLS NORTH YORK ON M3C 31

C.P.9100 DON MILLS ON M3C 3P9

MINISTRE REVENU REF:A3011 3800, RUE MARLY STE-FOY QC G1X 4A5
C.P.6115 SUCC. CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 4N7

PO BOX 11361, STATION CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 5H1

P.0. BOX 9435 POSTAL STN A TORONTO ON M5W 4E1

1290 CHEMIN DION ST-ELIE D'ORFORD QC JOB 250

406 RUE MINTO SHERBROOKE, QC J1H 116

215 HERBERT STREET P.0 BAG 5500 GANANOQUE ON K76 2Y7

65 LANGLOIS OUEST CHATEAUGUAY QC J64 LZ7

2222 AVE LETOURNEUX MONTREAL QC H1V 2N8

P.0. BOX 15665 NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91615-5665

P.0. BOX 450 MONTREAL QC H4Z 1K6

155 AVRO POINTE-CLAIRE QC HIR 6A9

BOITE POSTALE 11276 SUCC. CENTRE VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 5G9
P.0. BOX 11276 STATION CENTRE-VILLE MONTREAL QC H3C 5G9
5300 BOUL DES GALERIES BUREAU 410 QUEBEC QC G2K 2A2

2457 CHEMIN DU LAC LONGUEUIL QC J4N 1P1

22 ROMANELL! AVENUE SOUTH HACKENSACK NJ 7606

3400 BOUL. LOSCH SUITE 16 ST-HUBERT QC J3Y 576

2322 RUE COHEN VILLE ST-LAURENT QC H4R 2N8

GESTION VERS. COLLECTIVE CASE POSTALE 1053 WINNIFEG MN R3C 2X4
LINDUSTRIE INC. 1520, RUE KING OUEST SHERBROOKE QC J1J 2C2
BOX 5000 STATION B TORONTO ON MSW 7K8

255 GALT OUEST SHERBROOKE QC J1H 1Y1

880, DILLINGHAM RD PICKERING ON L1W 126

5675 ROYALMOUNT AVE VILLE MONT ROYAL QC H4P 1K3

2504 KING QUEST SHERBROOKE QC J1J 2E8

1071 DUVERNAY SHERBROOKE QC J1L. 253

C.P. 398 MAGOG QC J1X 3W9

RENTES COLLECTIVE 630, BOUL. RENE-LEVESQUE 0.,BUR. 1900 MONTREAL QC H3B 4V5
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Montant / Amount

57,300,000.00
520,000.00
57,820,000.00

210,274.94
1,827.50
606.76
25981.90
2,766.11
1,482.15
644.14
1,835.59
4,200,305.42
4,088.08
166,707.44
76546
862.69
15,401.86
2,251.50
21073
26,908.95
167.55
419.44
2,615.38
99.31
32044
2,921.75
5,870.30
16,119.63
38,094.92
1,836.89
1,559.74
135
2,880.99
3.120.75
1,407.57
67,652.16
171.15
33,003.23
489228
321.00
4,719.23
196.81
594.12
6.42
2,265.21
2,400.06
1,915.30
8,034.52
1,089.28
13,615.44
442.57
1,154.89
861744
126.82
200,87
1,919,672.73
2,482.99
542803
4,069.34
11,847.17
38744
1.407.4
599649
169.97
5.189.72
28,181.70
2445412
17,524.57
210.30
432509
35,641.85
1,041.92
14,424.15
59.377.84
683.25
225,274.98
838.55
1,819.59
41,330.77
362.55
2,663.27
67.500.92
285,961.34



RSM Richter Inc.,Syndic/Trustee
Liste des créanciers / Creditors List

Dans Paffaire de 'Avis de Fintention de faire une proposition de / In the Matter of the Notice of Intention to Make a Proposal of

Nom/Name

fers non g is / Ord
M. DOHMEN CANADA
MANULIFE FINANCIAL
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY COMPANY *
ME PIERRE LAPLANTE
MEDINA SUPPLY INC
MEGABURO INC
MINSTERE DES FINANCES
MINISTERE DU REVENU DU QUEBEC
MINISTERE DU REVENU DU QUEBEC
MONTY COULOMBE AVOCATS
MORRISON BERKSHIRE INC *
MULTICHEM INC.
NATIONAL CHEMSEARCH
NEOPOST
QGILVY RENAULT
PASCHALL EXPORT-IMPORT COINC. "
PAUSE CAFE ESTRIE
PFAFF INDUSTRIEL CANADA INC
PIECES D'AUTO ROBIINC
PITNEY BOWES DU CANADA
PITNEYWORKS
Postage on call
PRINTRITE PLUS LTD
PRODUITS CHIMIQUES SANY
PUROLATOR COURIER LTD.
QUALITY ELASTICS LTEE
QUEBECOR WORLD
QUEBECOR WORLIVDONNA KARAN
QUEBECOR WORLD/DONNA KARAN *
RAYBEL ELECTRONIQUE SHERBROOKE
RAYMOND CHABOT GRANT
RAYMOND, CHABOT, GRANT, THORNTON
RAYON-X INDUSTRIEL INC
RECEVEUR GENERAL DU CANADA
REVENU CANADA
REVENU CANADA
ROBERT & LIZOTTE
ROGERS
ROSS WHITEHEAD INC.
Ruban Hubscher
SDV LOGISTICS
SCOTM.
SAMSON BELAIR DELOITTE §TOUCKE
SCORPION INC.
SECURITAS QUEBEC
SEL PLUSINC.
SERVICES INTERNET ABACOM
SIFTO CANADA INC.
SOFTLOOMS INTERNATIONAL INC *
SOLUS SECURITE
SPRINGS CANADA INC
850 - MUTUELLE D'ASSURANCE
STORK PRINTS AMERICA INC
SYMBOL TECHNOLOGIES CANADA INC
SYSTEMES MARQUAGE INDUSTRIEL
TECHNOLOGIES DUAL-ADE INC
TELUS MOBILITE
THOMSON RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC.
TOPTECH GROUPE
TRADE AID
TRANSPORT BOURASSA INC.
TRANSPORT BOURRET
TRANSPORT GEORGES BOURDEAU
TRANSPORT MEMPHRE
TRI-TEXINC
TURCOTTE & ASSOCIES
UNION DES EMPLOYES DE SERVICE
UNITED TRIMS & CORDS INC
UNIVAR CANADALTD
UPS SCSINC
VILLE DE MAGOG
VISUASCAN INC
WEST POINT HOME INC *
WILLIAM BARNET & SON INC. *
YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEM INC.
2Z7-US EXCHANGE AT 1.1482

y Creditors

Créanciers non garantis / Ordinary Creditors

Grand Total

C.S. BROOKS INC.

Adresse / Address

25 ELLWOOD COURT GREENVILLE, SC 29607

3000 RUE KING OUEST BUREAU 200 SHERBROOKE QC J1L 1Y7

P.O BOX 7690 CHICAGO IL 60680 7690

730 RUE MARIER STE-THERESE, QC JTE EY4

876 CEDAR BAY ROAD PORT COLBORNE ON L3K 5V3

338 BOUL. BOURQUE OMERVILLE QC J1X 4G1

140 O'CONNOR OTTAWA ON K1A 0G5

1600, BOUL RENE-LEVESQUE QUEST SECTEUR R23CPF, 3E ETAGE MONTREAL QC H3H 2v2
1600, BOUL RENE-LEVESQUE OUEST SECTEUR R23CPF, 3E ETAGE MONTREAL QC H3H 2v2
234 DUFFERIN BUREAU 200 SHERBROOKE QC J1H 4M2

5701 Pine Island Road Ste 360 Tamarac iL 33321

1570 AMPERE #106 BOUCHERVILLE QC 4B 714

245 ORENDA ROAD BRAMPTON ON LST 1E7

150 STEELCASE RDW. MARKHAM ON L3R 3J9

1981 MC GILL COLLEGE AVENUE BUREAWY 1100 MONTREAL QC H3A 3C1
P.0. BOX 2100 PEACHTREE CITY GA 30269

8241 BOUL BOURQUE DEAUVILLE QC J1N 3G1

4555 DES GRANDES PRAIRIES BLVD, SUITE 60 SAINT-LEONARD QC H1R 1AS
789 SHERBROOKE MAGOG QC J1X 288

P.0.BOX 190 ORANGEVILLE ON LSW 226

PO BOX 5322 BURLINGTON ON L7R 4X9

150 STEELCASE ROAD W MARKHAM ON L3R 349

1111 FINCH AVE WEST UNIT 35 DOWNSVIEW ON M3J 2E5

729,RUE DU CONSEIL SHERBROOKE QC J1G 1K8

P.0. BOX 1100 ETOBICOKE POSTAL STN. ETOBICOKE ON MSC 5K2
9800 CLARK MONTREAL QC H3L 2R3

P.0. BOX 3816 Commerce Court Postal Station Toronto ON M5L 1K1
GRAPHICA 8000 BLAISE-PASCAL MONTREAL QG H1E 257

GRAPHICA 8000 BLAISE-PASCAL MONTREAL QC H1E 287

918 KING OUEST SHERBROOKE QC J1H 152

THORNTON 600 DE LA GAUCHETIERE W. #1900 MONTREAL QC H3B 4L8
THORNTON 455 KING O BUR 500 SHERBROOKE QC J1H6G4

1163, BARON FLEURIMONT QC J1E 1C9

BUREAU DES SERVICES FISCAUX DE MONTREAL 305, BOUL RENE-LEVESQUE OUEST MONTREAL QC H2Z 1A6
BUREAU DES SERVICES FISCAUX DE MONTREAL 305, BOUL RENE-LEVESQUE OUEST MONTREAL QC H2Z 1A6
BUREAU DES SERVICES FISCAUX DE MONTREAL 305, BOUL RENE-LEVESQUE QUEST MONTREAL QC H2Z 1A8
4205, 4E AVENUE OUEST CHARLESBOURG, QC G1H 7A8

C.P.3100 VILLE ST-LAURENT QC H4L 5J8

2 AV. D'ABERDEEN CANDIAC QC J5R 288

2325, 52ND/E AVENUE LACHINE QC HBT 3C3

3333 RUE DOUGLAS-B FLOREANI VILLE ST LAURENT QC H4S 1Y6
CONTACT- SYNDICAT TEXTILE QC

1 PLACE VILLE-MARIE BUREAU 3000 MONTREAL QC H3B 479

561 EDOUARD GRANBY QC J2G 325

998 RUE DESCHAILLONS SHERBROOKE QC J1G 1X7

3351 ST-PATRICK MONTREAL QC H4E 1A1

C.P.6100 ROCK FOREST QC JIN 3C8

6700 CENTURY AVENUE SUITE 202 MISSISSAUGA ON L5N 6A4

1410 FRIAR LANE COLUMBUS OH 43221-1530

2545 RUE SIDBEC TROIS-RIVIERES QC G8Z 4M6

110 MATHESON BLVD WEST Suite 220 MISSISSAUGA ON L5R 374
GROUPE 2525 BOUL. LAURIER STE-FOY QC G1V 4H6

P.0. BOX 26458 3201 N. I-85 CHARLOTTE NC 28221

P.0. BOX 6100 POSTAL STATION F TORONTO ON M4Y 222

9000 BOUL. HENRI-BOURASSA 0. ST-LAURENT QC H4S 1L5

155 CHEMIN GODIN ST-ELIE D'ORFORD QC JOB 250

1018 RUE RIVARD QUEBEC, QC GIM 3L3

95 KING STREET EAST, SUITE 400 TORONTO ON M5C 1G4

PARC TECHNOLOGIQUE 2750 RUE EINSTEIN BUR 250 SAINTE-FOY QC G1P 4R1
10636 COTE DE LIESSE LACHINE QC H8T 1A

800 DIJON ST-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU QC J3B 8G3

230 BOUL. ST-JOSEPH OUEST C.P. 816 DRUMMONDVILLE QC J2B 8G8
1600 BLVD INDUSTRIEL MAGOG QC J1X 4V9

2161, RUE TANGUAY SUITE 101 MAGOG QC J1X 5Y5

1001 BOUL. INDUSTRIEL ST-EUSTACHE QC JTR6C3

5401-A WESTBURY MONTREAL QC H3W 2W6

LOCAL 800 FTQ 920 rue de Port Royal Est Montreal QC H2C 2B3

8250 RUE EDISON VILLE D'ANJOU QC H1J 158

2200, CHEMIN ST-FRANCOIS DORVAL QC H9P 1K2

410 ST-NICOLAS BUREAU 300 MONTREAL QC H2Y 2P5

7 PRINCIPALE EST MAGOG QC J1X 1Y4

9066 PASCAL-GAGNON ST-LEONARD, QC H1P 2X4

CLAIMS DEPT P.O. BOX 71 WEST POINT UT 31833

MILBERG FACTORS INC 99 PARK AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10018

P.O. BOX 2431 ™ A™ POSTAL STATION A TORONTO ON M5W 2K6
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Montant / Amount

16,020.29
3,640.44
107.02
116.74
766.98
2,109.62
285.00
972,786.54
1,390,813.56
7,161.79
3,403.38
3448
6670.712
17.25
2,209.60
2037019
198.91
14,776.38
0.10

2531
2,923.70
287.56
4,280.00
1,194.08
1,126.29
575126
78,792.20
49,081.91
82,125.71
12110
43,010.00
20,327.40
1,553.01
37,265.17
905,936.00
1,371,965.00
874.19
87.02

0.01
1221493
5,209.90
36,867.68
430.00
48.15
46,203.16
7,851.26
492.77
24,86
16,387.95
389.56
19,514,389.44
3438.16
16,889.71
1,464.27
2,825.81
3,594.53
223.09
368.08
63,769.86
2,650.75
958.69
81211
500.46
28,766.33
4,237.52
11,015.99
1.736.16
79.91
1.118.57
9763
240,844.00
1,662.98
3,542.90
51,580.57
392.93
848,430.83
33,640,620.87

91,460,620.87



